Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

JASON
DAVID
JEN

JAKE
HILDI
LEIGHANN
MICHAEL
JOE

MARK
ALEX

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.53
RED 5.03
Walk Ons
LAST NAME Best HC
MEGGITT 13.20
LOEFFLER 12.41
LOEFFLER 30.66
FREDBO 10.68
HAGEDORN 40.12
BOOGREN 43.37
KOHLER 28.04
KOHLER
WEISBROD
CAMPBELL
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 27
9 Skiers 27

Bonus 47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NOwnoo oo

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO WWWHAIS~OILO

0.79
0.58
6.33
5.31
13.87
12.62
7.95
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF N/A
18.45
21.69
17.82
22.56
24.62
21.01

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.60
34.72
10.68
40.12
52.92
30.50

OO wWwmMN N

18.61
18.48
21.48
18.28
23.19
23.57
21.05
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

13.20
12.41
30.66
11.19
41.06
43.37
28.04



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

SEAN
LINDA
DAVID
JEFF
WENDY

JACQUES

SCORE

HCP
7.53
5.03

BLUE
RED

Rather Be Knee Deep

LAST NAME

CALLAHAN
ALKIRE

LINNER
ENGEBRETSON
APPLEGATE

STASSART

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

11.62
26.82
25.49
20.56
80.19

18
18
18
18
20

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—OOOT

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
4
4
4
1
0
0
0
0
0

3.37
11.17
5.50
0.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.07

20.86
20.30

19.74

29.01

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

12.24
29.57
26.09
22.61
80.19|DNF

- OO0 W=

18.35
20.85
20.63
19.82
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.62
26.82
25.49
20.56



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

LUKE
CHUCK
ANDREW
MATTHEW

CHARLIE
THOR

JOEL

SCORE

Bucked Off
LAST NAME

EVERSON
MIKE
LEAVITT
CURRIE

LEAVITT
MORALES

SZCZEPANSKI

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE

HCP
7.53

RED 5.03

Best HC

7.39
18.82
10.22
28.41

17
17
17
17
17

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO TV

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO OOWhH~OIO

3.60
1.17
6.77
5.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.29
19.13
18.09

21.21

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

7.39
18.82
12.36
31.74

OO = =N

7.42
19.71
10.22
28.41

17.66
19.68
18.12
21.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

ADAM
DAVE
MAGNE
KEN
LORI
DENNY
DAVID
DAVID
HUGH
TOM

SCORE

HCP
7.53
5.03

BLUE
RED

Heading Downhill

LAST NAME

CLARKE
HURLEY
HATLEVIK
STOVER
MOTZKO
HELANDER
MOTZKO
POTTER
GILPATRIC
LANG

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

8.63
24.66
31.75
33.82
43.17
48.32
39.63
78.88

22
24
25
25
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— WO nNnwoHoo

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO -2 MNWWWHA~PA~O

1.36
10.33
3.24
9.17
6.82
1.67
11.36
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.49
20.07
21.75
21.86
23.05
23.88
22.48
28.80
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.63
24.66
35.09
35.78
43.17 DNF
48.32 DNF
39.63| DNF
78.88 DNF

—_ = WO =

18.70
21.05
21.66
22.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

13.75
28.04
31.75
33.82



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

ANDY
CHRIS
LUCY
TIM
BRENDA
JB

TIM

TOWE

SCORE

Flat Tire
LAST NAME

ROHRBACH
FINDEN
HOCKER
TRAVAILLE
LEWIS
LEWIS

KIRK

ROYAL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE

HCP
7.53

RED 5.03

Best HC

23.17
31.18
49.57
63.91
354.04
68.63

13
13
13
13
33

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——Wwwno

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

4
3
2
2
1
1
0
0
0
0

4.82
2.81
17.42
8.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.83 23.17
21.12 31.18
24.08 49.57
26.39 63.91
73.10 354.04
27.15 68.63

0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 1
SILVER 1
BRONZE 2
I 2

DNF

20.84
21.78
26.68
38.88
85.90
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

26.76
32.48
62.29
136.50
422.51



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

TROY
MARK
KURT
CHAD
SIERRA
CHRIS
JASON

WESLEY
STEVEN

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Stick Dodgers
LAST NAME

GUSTAFSON
JACOBSON
LEUTHOLD

HOMUTH
MORELL-TOMASSONI
KOPCHYNSKI
COYLE

KARRAS
JOHNSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.53
5.03

Best HC

9.94
10.37
14.96
15.90
27.52
39.88

25
25
25
25
23

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

Wwno VT

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WWHOGLOILOI

5.05
4.62
0.03
0.09
12.47
1.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.70
17.77
18.51
18.66
20.53
22.52
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.94 DNF
10.37
14.97
15.90
27.52
39.88

OO N2 W

N/A
18.38
18.90
19.31
21.73
23.23
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.80
14.96
17.46
32.18
41.30



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

JEFF
JUSTIN
AMANDA
CHELSIE
WILLIE
CHRIS
WES

SCORE

DTwSP
LAST NAME

HORSTMANN
LINDE
CRAWFORD
JOHNSON
WILLIAMSON
JACOBSON
HEROLD

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.53
5.03

BLUE
RED

Best HC

16.58
50.81
46.52
62.98
73.23
85.64

12
12
12
12
26

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G
B
B
B
I
I

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

4 2.41
2 13.18
2 10.47
2 0.01
1 0.00
1 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.77 16.58
24.28 50.81
23.59 46.52
26.24 62.98
27.89 73.23
41.12 155.40

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 1
SILVER 0
BRONZE 3
I 2

19.99
26.26
24.42
29.49
28.88
30.52
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

21.59
59.73
48.54
79.38
75.67
85.64



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER: HCP

PAT HILLER BLUE 7.53

RYAN FULLER RED 5.03
Musskis

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

CHRIS GYDESEN 8.63

DOUG TANNER 8.70

DAVID WARBRITTON 22.26

MIKE KROESCH 19.94

MARK GUTZMER 25.03

JOHN TANNER

FRED LEBLANC

JUubY WOELLNER

ROB REBERTUS

SCOTT FERRY

SCORE 6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 21
9 Skiers 21

Bonus 31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOTT

Monday, January 23, 2017

16.10
16.44

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

5 6.36 17.49

5 5.29 17.50

4 2.73 20.04

4 1.05 19.31

3 15.96 20.13

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

8.63 DNF

8.70
24.47
19.94
25.03

OO =NMN

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
18.00
20.10
19.97
21.72
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

9.49
22.26
21.47
32.12



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

PAT
MARK
JOHN
RON
MATT
DAVE
BRUCE
MATT
DANA
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.53
RED 5.03
The Big Chill
LAST NAME Best HC
HILLER 7.52
HICKMAN 11.31
SWANSON 9.19
SELLNOW 13.42
PRETTNER 6.46
PELLER 10.81
DAHLKE 16.83
MCCANN 18.43
WILSON 16.18
WALTERS 34.00
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 44

Bonus 59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

M TVTTUVTTUTUTUTUTTUTO

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

A A OTOTOTOTLO1LO1OTON

16.10
16.44
Time-Blue
9.47 17.31
8.68 18.25
7.80 17.58
6.57 18.26
6.53 17.14
6.18 17.84
3.16 18.81
1.56 DNF
8.81 18.75
0.99 21.79
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

7.52
13.35

9.19
13.42

6.46
10.81
16.83

N/A

16.46
35.34

O OO N

18.00
18.30
18.38
18.69
17.74
18.79
19.30
19.47
19.10
22.03

9.49
11.31
11.80
13.69

7.91
14.29
17.40
18.43
16.18
34.00



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

ANDREA
RYAN
GREG
TED
TODD
GERRY
BRETT
GREG
SCOTT
DWIGHT

SCORE

Skiagra
LAST NAME

CERVENA
FULLER
ABEL
ROBERTS
SHNEIDER
FALLER
LOFTESNES
ROBERTS
MALMSTEN
LUDVIGSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

BLUE 7.53

RED 5.03

Best HC

11.50

5.05
12.65
16.71

9.32
18.45
18.88
21.12

28
32
35
35
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NWOOOTTUTUTT

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
4
4
4
3
0
0

10.49
7.94
2.34
0.28
6.67
6.54
6.11

15.87
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.01
17.00
18.20
18.79
17.60
19.07
19.14
19.50
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.86

5.59
13.04
16.71

9.32
18.45
18.88
21.12

OO =< WwWh

18.33
17.27
18.52
19.32
18.23
19.60
20.31
19.93
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

11.50

5.05
12.65
17.52
10.89
19.22
23.54
21.23



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

GINA
CHRISTOPHER
JUSTIN

ALEX
CHELSEY
JUSTIN
KRISTIN

CHRIS
RICK

SCORE

Wasted Youth

LAST NAME

TESTER
OHLAND
MINNICH
LUNDY
BENCE
BENCE
GREBE

CARLSON
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 7.53
RED 5.03

Best HC

18.86
8.09
10.34
9.85
18.51
15.51

28
28
28
28
21

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MM TVTTUVTTUVTT

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO~ O1LO1WOTLO

6.13
2.90
0.65
0.14
9.48
1.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.53 21.30
DNF N/A

17.86 10.93

17.70 9.94

19.08 18.51

18.71 16.21

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 4
GOLD 2
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

19.54
17.77
18.14
18.06
19.62
18.99
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

18.86
8.09
10.34
9.85
19.34
15.51



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

ADAM
TOM
ADAM
BRENT
JEFF
BILL
DAVIS
WADE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.53
RED 5.03

Skizophrenics
LAST NAME Best HC
PERRY 32.18
UMHOEFER 52.55
MILNES 46.58
FIELD 51.55
BOEHLER
CHECK
SILVER
KOTULA
6 Skiers 8
7 Skiers 8
8 Skiers 8
9 Skiers 8
Bonus 26

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

0w ww

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0

14.81
6.44
4.41
0.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.64
24.56
23.60
24.40

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

34.41

52.55|DNF
46.58 DNF

51.55

O h~O OO

21.73

N/A
N/A

25.42

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

32.18

54.62



Buck Hill Monday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
PAT HILLER
RYAN FULLER

FIRST NAME

TODD
TIM
DAVID
TOM
JEFF
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.53
RED 5.03

Sloppy Seconds
LAST NAME Best HC
LEHRKE 12.67
EBBITT 14.29
WYER 29.07
LEHRKE
HOLMES
DORNIK
6 Skiers 12
7 Skiers 12
8 Skiers 12
9 Skiers 12

Bonus

11

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G
G
G

Monday, January 23, 2017

17.31 PAR:
17.27 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO0 ODOO MM

5.32
3.70
1.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.10
16.44

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.14
18.76

20.78
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.67
16.52
29.07

O OO WwOo

18.79
18.79

21.41
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.29
14.29
30.23



